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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17297

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST1

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) ACS White

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

11 (13U) ACS White

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Field: ARsC 2

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) CVFC Brentford
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) CVFC Brentford

010
011
016
017
019
020
023
024
025
003
030
032
042
047
059
006
007
088
009

Name Goals Misconduct
Lon Cook

Walid Zejly
Raffaele Macchione
Caiden Rusak
Colby Anglim
Corwin Tinsley
Jeffrey Sun

Cael Faust

Corbin Masker
Joshua Suarez
Bryan Valencia Munguia
James Birne

Asher Carey

lan Brinkman

Hollis Cardenas
Elias Fournier
Dillon Burgess
Isaac Flowers

Alexander Turkmen

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




