

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17297

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST1 Field: ARSC 2

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 11 (13U) ACS White Away: 11 (13U) CVFC Brentford

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 11 (13U) ACS White

## 11 (13U) CVFC Brentford

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.		Name	Goals	Misconduct			
			:	:		010	Lon Cook				:	
			:	:		011	Walid Zejly				:	
			:	:		016	Raffaele Macchione		:		:	
			:	:		017	Caiden Rusak		:		:	
			:	:		019	Colby Anglim		:		:	
			:	:		020	Corwin Tinsley		:		:	
			:	:		023	Jeffrey Sun		:		:	
			:	:		024	Cael Faust		:		:	
			:	:		025	Corbin Masker		:		:	
			:	:		003	Joshua Suarez		:		:	
			:	:		030	Bryan Valencia Munguia		:		:	
			:	:		032	James Birne		:		:	
			:	:		042	Asher Carey		:		:	
			:	:		047	Ian Brinkman		:		:	
			:	:		059	Hollis Cardenas		:		:	
			:	:		006	Elias Fournier		:		:	
			:	:		007	Dillon Burgess		:		:	
			:	:		088	Isaac Flowers		:		:	
			:	:		009	Alexander Turkmen		:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments